514728
324-0500

14B—SEALANT
149-20W-50 OIL

150—-SEAL KIT
151—-GREASE
PAof 2.  70418-P2
o] TDRO—GEAR o DESCRPTIO T HYDRO-GEAR o DESCRITIG
NO PART NO NO PART NO
1 | 44863RM 1 | HOUSING, LOWER 43| 44130 3 | WASHER—7/16 X 7/8 X .060
2 | 70254 1| ASSEMBLY, UPPER HOUSING 44| 70817 1| DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY
1| UPPER HOUSING 2| AXLE SHAFT
1| TRUNNION JOURNAL BEARING 1| 72T DIFFERENTIAL GEAR
1| Zomme |1 | ANG-WRe reTANNG ol I
5 | 2003052 1| RING-RETAINING 2 1oT PEAET SeRR
6 | 2003043 1| BEARING-SHAFT BALL 2 | RETANNG RING
8 | 50851 1| BEARING-THRUST 30X52x13 2 | DIEFERENTIAL LOCKING BOLT
9 | 2003087 1 | SWASHPLATE-VARIABLE
13 | 70331 1 | BLOCK—GYLINDER ASS™. 52| 44875 5| DIRERRENTAL SPACR 43
1| BLOCK-CYLINDER SR
L | BocK 53 | 45076 2| SEAL- 75X 125X .
N 56 | 50005 7| SHAFT-iNPUT
2 | EISTON SPRING R 57 | 50016 3 | BoLT, 3/8-24 X 2.5
14 005 3 | RISTON SPRING, 58 | 44876 20 | BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1.38
1o | 2o o126 | | | ARw—TRU 59 | 50002 2 | PIN-.50D X .43 D X .750
15 | 9008000 1| SEA-we 62| 50254 7 | ARM—CONTROL
17| 20000 oL 63| 50281 2 | PUCK-DAMPENER
19 | 50852 1| BEARING=THRUST 42X68X16 8| 200 1| SERNSREW
23 | 70082 1 | BLOCK-CYLINDER ASS'Y. 8| g0 ! ‘s
1 | BLOCK-CYLINDER NG
92| 2003014 1| SPRING, BLOCK
7 | PISTON 93| 2003017 1 WASHER, BLOCK THRUST
7 | PISTON SPRING o8| 50137 2 | SLEEVE BEARING
7 | PISTON SPRING WASHER
99 50941 2 | sEAL UP 0.75%1.00x0.158
24 | 45074 1 | SEAL-LP 10x25X7 113 | Foioe 7| CAP-VENT AGSEMBLY
25 | 2003555 1 | ACTUATOR-BYPASS 1| CAPZPGRPET VALVE
1| Pasnc vent
26 | 70250 1| R e, S CTIoN 14| 70110 1| ETING-0'RING AssewaLY
f %Eu( Pls'lzjgnaﬁwsw 1 PLASTIC HOSE FITTING
1 | DU BEARING 119 | Sozzs 1| SPAcER
3| Bor aacze x 25 125| 50307 1| FaN
1 | BUSHING, 1.02 X 1.1 X .67 128 S8 1] Puuker
. 1. X 127 | 4427 3 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2
27 45075 1 SEAL-LIP 26X42X8 128 43178 3 NUT, 1/4-20
28 | 50007 1 | RNG_RETANNG | 128 | 43177 3 | Lock WASHER
29 =
30 | 70880 1 | KIT. BYPASS PLATE b i 3| TSR _
1| casmE wuT, 5/16-24
34 | 4496 1 | OIL' FILTER ELEMENT sl o .
35 | 50270 1 | ARM-BYPASS COTTER PIN
36 | 44870 1 | RING-RETAINING 139 | 50431 1| compression spriNG
37 | 44613 1 | ARM—ACTUATING 140| 50269 1| NUT, HEX 5/16-24
38 | 44891 2 | PIN-ACTUATING 142| 50584 2 | CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY
39 | 50316 1 BOLT-5/16—24 X 1-3/4 1441 50550 1 BUSHING
40 | 50317 1 | NUT-HEX LOCK 5/16—24 UNJC }E gﬂ?—f } HEX NUT 1/2—20 (PATCH)
4| 703 1 | BRAKE ROTOR/STATOR KIT 147| 70418 1| EANALEY T
2 | BRAKE ROTOR 11 Boley
3 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2
3| NuT, 1/4-20
3 | Lock WASHER
3 | seacer
1| HEX NUT 1/2-20 (PATCH)
148 | 50928 1 | SEALANT
149 770z| 20W-50 ol
150 | 70312 1 | SEAL KIT
151 | 50416 1 | GreAsE

e—
]

mmwd) Hydro-Geer

P.2 of 2. 70419—-P2




